LACOMBE
MOREL
SEITZ
OZANNE
DELEURME
LEJEUNE
DILMI
RIVOIRE
VERRIERE
ALVES LIMA
OLRY
MARSURA
BRUNO
MOUZET
CARDOSO DIAS
BECHTOLD
RENCKERT
RENAUX
GERARD
MAJEK
BRESLE
BRISTAUT
ARS

RUEL
CABASSUT
FORESTIERI
BRUNON
DUNAM

DE SANTIAGO IGLESIAS

BENOIT
GARDENT
GALIM
BAILLY-SALINS
LE GARGASSON
CHOMONT
VIROULEAUD
RAHARD
BELLOCHE
BRICAULT
GOUZERCH
GIRY
WAREMBOURG
SOULIE
ROUAUD
GRASSET
VEYSSIERE
TIXIER
DUPOIRIEUX
REGNAUD
FRITZSCH
PAIRAULT
JULIEN
KITZEROW
CHARTIER
GUILLAUME

Régis
Denis
Herve
Lionel
Stéphane
Frédéric
Christian
Vincent
Emmanuel
Avelino
Gilles
Philippe
Fred
Laurent
Daniel
Laurent
Georges
Alain
Enrique
Fabrice
Sébastien
Patrick
Michel
Stéphane
Christophe
Alexandre
Jean-Philippe
Jacques
Luis
Ludovic
Thierry
Ernest Max
Vincent
Jean Claude
Yves
Ludovic
Stéphane
Eddy
Christian
Vincent
Pascal
Philippe
Christophe
Christophe
Alain
Bernard
Bertrand
Denis

Paul
Daniel
Jean Claude
Jean Louis
Yann

Joél
Sébastien

118
88

91
50

94
110
38
29
70
40
139
44
64
1184
122
61
19
53
1391
1300
20
147
1098
45
1330
1116
135
35
105
108
63
85
34
55
1282
112
74

1071
68
36
126
103
84
140
136
23
1342
107
69
1220
119

V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
V3
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V3
V2
SE
V3
V1
V2
V1
V1
A
V2
SE

07:21:30
07:33:41
07:37:01
07:42:59
07:46:58
07:57:39
07:58:58
07:59:59
08:01:02
08:03:43
08:06:03
08:07:09
08:08:03
08:09:52
08:25:59
08:26:52
08:28:29
08:32:18
08:35:13
08:38:17
08:38:57
08:40:15
08:41:33
08:42:03
08:42:17
08:43:02
08:43:36
08:44:20
08:44:54
08:46:25
08:48:13
08:49:17
08:49:19
08:53:22
08:54:15
08:54:47
08:54:55
08:55:08
08:56:13
08:56:48
08:56:50
08:57:02
08:57:50
08:59:00
08:59:15
09:00:38
09:00:54
09:01:35
09:03:32
09:04:34
09:09:19
09:10:00
09:10:13
09:10:29
09:15:45
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CARTIER
CHABOUD
MORIN
RONTES
MOLET
BERTHOMIEU
BONNAUD
LACASSAGNE
TSCHOFEN
GEORGE
LEOST

KIM
BERTHIER
FAVREAU
VANDEN BERGHE
POUPARD
CHEHENSSE
SUISSE
SIMONET
ZIMMER
GOBET
LABORIE
ISMAILI
MALASSIGNE
RIVES
VOILQUE
MASSIF
VUILEMENOT
MEBARKIA
CHILLET
LABORDE
VALLET
PERRET
GAY

ROOS
FERREIRA
MATHIEU
PITOT
CAZAUBON
GAULT

ROY
HELAINE
DUFOURMANTELLE
RUE
ALBERT
MOREL
BRISHOUAL
BELKHEDIM
QUERCRON
BONHOMME
ENJOUBAULT
DUARTE
VARAGNAT
DOL

DAGET

Gérard
Julie
Philippe
Nicolas
Claude
Lionnel
Francoise
Francois
Bruno
Jean
Ronan
Samuel
Renaud
Philippe
Rudi
Thierry
Amélie
Laurence
Aurélien
Nathalie
Michel
Christophe
Anisse
Jean Yves
Max
Yann
Catherine
Roland
Youcef
Joél

Jean Louis
Frédéric
Thierry
Florence
Philippe
Maria
Stéphane
Pierre
Eric
Steeve
Jean Loup
Philippe
Thierry
Marc
Sébastien
Luc
Martine
Norédine
Valérie
Olivier
Didier
Guy
Yvette
Thierry
Francis

58
359
1158
1253
83
1383
353
78
25
138
121
1131
1299
123
1178
1328
357
374
137
364
1185
1361
1407
134
1199
1062
358
152
1364
1095
1112
90
144
370
1326
378
1389
99
1241
31
1109
a7
30
79
10
117
377
130
360
57
1236
1385
362
1009
1285

V1
SE
V2
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
V3
V2
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
ES
V2
V3
V1
V1
SE
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V2

09:15:46
09:21:55
09:22:25
09:25:34
09:27:13
09:27:46
09:27:57
09:27:58
09:27:59
09:28:34
09:31:33
09:32:43
09:32:44
09:33:.01
09:33:07
09:34:30
09:34:47
09:35:14
09:35:39
09:37:08
09:40:39
09:41:46
09:41:47
09:42:16
09:43:00
09:44:17
09:44:41
09:44:58
09:45:10
09:49:17
09:50:19
09:50:54
09:51:17
09:51:38
09:52:29
09:53:06
09:53:55
09:53:56
09:54:38
09:55:12
09:55:22
09:55:46
09:56:51
09:56:52
09:56:52
09:59:11
09:59:27
10:03:40
10:03:50
10:07:42
10:08:24
10:09:25
10:09:49
10:09:50
10:10:18

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

28

10
29
11
30

31
32
12
33
17
34
35
36
13

18

37
38
19
14
39
20

w

15
16
21
40
41

42

43
22
44

17

45
46
23
a7

48
49
50
18

51
19



BERT

POLO
LENNE
AMODIO
MAILLET
CHARRIER
SONNARD
ROUCHIER
DA CUNHA
CORBILLON
BERTHON
TEPPAZ
AVIGNON
CORDIER
ALLAIN
PERDEREAU
MARCHAIS
HIRSINGER
TREVILY
MOUSSION
MONNIER
BOISARD
ROCANIERES
GERMY
BENARD
SAVIGNY
LOUIS
PALLARUELO
MARSAULT
TESTE
LEROY COLAS

DUMONT ST PRIEST

BOMBRE
CLAR
SOYER
MELLAH
CABASSUT
ROY
CHOLEZ
DUVAL
ROBIN
DHAUSSY
DOUDARD
LHUILLERY
GALINIER
DUBOIS
BROUARD
ALBOUY
MAUMEGE
CHEVOLLEAU
GUILLIER
BONNET
MACOMBE
ISAERT
LAMOTHE

Jean Luc
Jean Luc
Jean Marc
Pascal
Sylvain
Noél
Dominique
Frédéric
Manuel
Jacky
Yves
Laurent
Pierre André
André
Jean Yves
Estelle
Jean-Yves
Christian
Christophe
Pierre
Pascale
Thierry
ERIC
Hélene
Bruno
Christian

Jean-Christophe

Gilles
Francois
Alain
Sophie
Luc
Frédéric
Mathieu
Dominique
Soli
Rosalie
Jean Luc
David
Frank
Christian
Stéphane
Jean Louis
Olivier
Laurent
Sophie
Arnaud
Didier
Patrice
Florent
Arnaud
Olivier
Paul
Patrick
Christophe

1125
37
60
43
114
1139
1181
1113
65
115
146
127
1160
1051
1172
361
26
1064
15
132
366
120
1146
379
1263
1318
16
1165
1243
1161
372
1352
1258
27
116
1141
376
1255
100
1057
1398
1140
86
143
1335
356
32
1379
1360
1302
1074
77
1061
1011
1303

V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
V2
V3
V1
V3
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
V3
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
V2
SE
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1

10:10:50
10:11:26
10:13:10
10:13:28
10:15:11
10:15:33
10:15:43
10:17:20
10:18:09
10:18:25
10:19:04
10:19:18
10:20:26
10:20:39
10:20:40
10:22:32
10:24:15
10:24:34
10:25:46
10:25:55
10:27:14
10:27:15
10:28:03
10:29:21
10:29:22
10:29:52
10:30:10
10:31:01
10:32:24
10:32:32
10:33:22
10:33:33
10:36:04
10:36:13
10:36:38
10:37:40
10:38:56
10:40:43
10:46:01
10:47:41
10:47:50
10:49:26
10:49:32
10:49:49
10:50:00
10:50:08
10:51:27
10:51:49
10:53:17
10:54:19
10:55:02
10:55:16
10:56:54
10:56:55
10:56:56

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

20
21
22
52
53
54
23
55
24
25
56
57
24
58
59

25

60

26
61

27
28
62
63
29
64
10
65
66
67
30
68
11
31
69
70
32
71

33
34
12
72
35
36
26
73
37
38
74
75



DESTAL
BOUDJEDIA
PECOURT
FIEVET
PEPERKAMP
CHALUMEAU
MOREAU
AUDEBERT
CROIZE
ZAIDI
JEANNESSON
DE GEYTER
POLLESEL
FROMAGER
CARON
HUBERT
QUERCRON
GURDAK
CAZENAVE
TRANVOUEZ
DONDAINAS
LAMOULIE
HEURTAULT
LESERVOISIER
LESERVOISIER
PAILLARD
PERCHOC
TALBOUDET
GOREAU
DAVID
ALLAND
MINOT
MALARME
BRE

BANDU
CAVALLARO
LOURENCO
TURPAUD
ARSICAUD
DREAN
LAURENDEAU
DELPECH
BRIANCEAU
JANSEN
ZIMMER
EPPLIN
RIECK
ABBATE
BELLANGER
PALLARUELO
DE LACERDA
DELAVAULT
MANDON
LAFAYE
MITEK

Frédéric
Lachemi
Jean Michel
Damien
Ingrid
Pascal
Yohann
Jean-Paul
Jacques
Philippe
Eric
Patrick
Philippe
Alain
Fabrice
Thierry
Jean Charles
Jacques
Guy

Eric

Alain

Joél

Marc
Michelle
Patrick
Philippe
Christian
Frédéric
Jean
Dominique
Fabrice
Henri
Laurent
Jérbme
Sébastien
Ottavio
Ana
André
Claude
Jean Michel
Alain
Sébastien
Dominique
Ronald
Thomas
Jean Louis
Monika
Claude
Jean Francois
Angel
Anthony
Pascal
Franck
Christophe
Anna

1261
1221
145
1034
1047
1400
1032
1022
51
1019
1100
1244
1336
1081
1228
1267
66
1334
80
1142
1305
1227
1176
365
1351
1212
1235
1353
72
1367
1401
1319
1157
1060
1154
1156
1048
1394
1162
17
59
131
1357
1179
1390
1086
369
102
1397
1166
1277
1026
1230
1358
1264

V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
V1
V2
V2
V3
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE
V3
V1
V1
V1
V3
V1
V3
V2
V1
V3
V1
V1
SE
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
ES
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1

10:57:11
10:57:12
11:01:04
11:01:10
11:01:16
11.06:18
11:06:24
11.06:42
11:07:18
11:07:28
11:07:39
11:09:46
11:11:09
11:11:28
11:13:10
11:14:15
11:16:58
11:17:34
11:17:37
11:17:49
11:18:38
11:18:39
11:19:25
11:20:35
11:20:36
11:20:54
11:21:25
11:21:26
11:21:32
11:23:59
11:24:20
11:24:50
11:24:52
11:25:03
11:27:18
11:27:48
11:28:22
11:28:53
11:29:15
11:29:43
11:29:44
11:30:07
11:32:12
11:32:20
11:33:41
11:33:58
11:35:26
11:35:46
11:35:53
11:35:58
11:37:38
11:38:01
11:39:09
11:39:18
11:39:19

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

76
77
39
27
13
78
28
40
79
41
42

80
43
81
44
82
45
83
84
85
29
10
14
86
87
11
88
12
46
89
13
90
91
30
47
15
48
49
92
93
31
94
95
50
51
16
96
97

32
98
99
100
17



BOUDENOT
GUEGAIN
MIALOCQ
MICHEL
ESPERON
LAQUILIN
NOGUEIRA
VERSABEAU
CHAVANNE
BOIRON
LAHOCHE
PERRONNET
TOURNEBIZE
CHANTREUIL
ESPACH
LEBRUN

LE BACCON
DUCHAMP
CUSSET

ROY
GUILLON
FISCHER
LAFITTE
PORCHER
JALIBERT
PICHARD
CHAMPENOIS
FINET
PINCON
BOULVARD
AUXENFANTS
GOCHKARIAN
MOTTET
DUBRAY
TARIS

SUAU
GAUJACQ
BLINET
MENAGER
TROY

JUST
CHOMONT
BEAUBEAU
ROUTHIER
DUCHESNE
MAREE
AGNIMEL
MIEL
ARPAILLANGE
MARCOU
LAYRE

DA SILVA
FABRIER
MAHU
ROUXEL

Patrick
Luc
Isabelle
Roland
Gilles
Serge
Philippe
Christophe
Dominique
Sophie
Fabien
Jean Claude
Eric

David
Michel
Daniel
Philippe
Eric
Thierry
Christine
Jacques
Nathalie
Pierre
Claude
Olivier
Eric

Joél
Gérard
Laurent
Céline
Eric
Soromon
Philippe
Patrice
Jean
Michel
Alain
Thierry
Gilles
Jean Bernard
Daniel
Guy
Sylvie
Jérbme
Serge
Sébastien
Aurélien
Jean-Pierre
Didier
Pierre
Jacques
Alfred
Gérard
Christian
Laurent

1069
1215
1108
1159
106
1121
1301
1325
46
1127
1200
21
1224
1306
1283
1054
1024
1249
1005
1123
1124
367
1323
1135
1377
1039
1010
128
1059
1213
1117
1152
1016
1017
1346
1331
1206
1110
1369
93
1307
12
363
1087
1348
1222
1001
1077
1072
1173
1226
1344
1341
56
109

V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
V3
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V2
V3
SE
V2
V3
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
SE
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
V2
V2
V2
V3
V1
V2
V2
V1

11:39:28
11:39:34
11:39:59
11:40:33
11:40:36
11:40:52
11:41:37
11:41:39
11:41:42
11:44:19
11:45:24
11:46:27
11:50:20
11:50:29
11:50:49
11:51:17
11:51:55
11:55:06
11:56:40
11:57:39
11:57:40
11:58:31
11:58:32
11:59:22
12:00:24
12:00:46
12:01:08
12:03:35
12:04:48
12:05:22
12:06:52
12:08:20
12:08:49
12:08:55
12:09:05
12:09:45
12:09:51
12:09:55
12:10:32
12:11:33
12:11:43
12:13:30
12:14:39
12:14:42
12:14:44
12:19:28
12:20:01
12:20:18
12:20:19
12:21:09
12:21:25
12:25:26
12:27:37
12:28:00
12:28:03

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

52
101

53
54
14
102
103
55
18
33
56
104
105
57
58
106
107
108

15

59
16
109
110
60
61
111

112
62
63
64
65
66
17
67

113

114
68
69
19
34
70
35

115
71
72
73
18

116
74
75

117



LE GUENNEC
WADOUX
BERGERE
MANDEREAU
BIDARD
MOREAU
LASSALLE
BAGNAUD
MENAGER
CUGUILLIERE
DUPERRET
LHERMITTE
RUIZ
CASTAGNET
HARDY
CONAN

DA CRUZ
BALLARD
CHAUVEL
DUPPI
MARCHESE
BIBENS
GRYMONPREZ
NOURRY
ROCHER
ROCHER
LEZE

JONES
DUBOILLE
LABRUNIE
SALOME
VALENCON
LINARD
POLIMENI
LOIZEAU
TIXIER
COURBIS
MANDEREAU
ARTHUR
CHAUVEAU
BLANC FAIVRE
DAVAL
SAINTOST
MALARME
FRANCOIS
COUDERT
FICHANT
LICENZIATO
LAVERGNE
GUIDET
COUTELLIER
DESMET
GOURBIERE
LAMBERT-MERLOS
POIDEVIN

Hervé
Fabrice
Jean Noel
Joél
Fabien
Patrice
Christophe
Gilles
Christophe
Alain
Jacques
Patrick
Gérard
Corentin
Jean Luc
Edouard
Luc
Georges
Bertrand
Daniel
Elisabeth
Joél

Jean Michel
Daniel
Gwénaél
Jean Paul
Philippe
Albane
Philippe
Jean Luc
Frédéric
Claude
Benoit
Aimé

Jean Claude
Jean Pierre
Sandrine
Eric
Christelle
Laurent
Lydie
Franck
Gérard
Jean Jacques
Jérbme
Jean
Sylvain
Frédéric
Bernard
Christian
Jean Sébastien
Stéphane
Michel
Sylvie

Max

1218
1023
1192
82
1297
1195
1088
28
1349
1153
1015
1378
1194
1018
1313
1096
1090
1191
1370
1284
1231
24
1279
1204
1322
1321
1238
1046
1171
95
1130
1273
67
1058
1278
113
1312
41
1013
1404
375
1368
1406
1237
1359
1144
1114
1363
1316
1208
125
1107
1340
1050
1187

V2
V1
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
SE
V2
V3
V1
V3
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
V3
SE
V2
V2
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V1
V3
V2
V3
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
V2
V3
V3
V1
V2
V2
SE
V2
V3
V1
V1
V2
V2
V3

12:28:04
12:29:09
12:29:18
12:29:39
12:31:40
12:33:14
12:36:38
12:36:58
12:39:13
12:40:30
12:40:47
12:42:47
12:43:18
12:43:32
12:44:11
12:44:21
12:45:29
12:46:03
12:47:52
12:48:10
12:49:31
12:49:56
12:49:57
12:50:19
12:50:21
12:50:22
12:50:40
12:51:31
12:52:13
12:52:28
12:53:30
12:54:47
12:55:37
12:56:21
12:56:38
12:57:05
12:57:41
12:57:57
12:58:21
12:58:22
12:59:37
13:01:43
13:01:55
13:07:07
13:08:31
13:11:16
13:11:38
13:12:28
13:12:36
13:13:05
13:14:25
13:15:41
13:17:56
13:17:59
13:19:17

276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

76
118
119

19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

77

78

36

79

20
127

21
128
129

80
81
22
37
82
83
20
84
130
85
131
132
23
86
24
21
87

133
22
88
25
26

134
89
90
38
91
27

135

136
92

28



SATAROV
DOMENGE
LACOUR
FIEVET
DYMARSKI
MEURGEY
BOUCHET
GRETHEN
ARGIVIER
GRIS
CHEPY
MALBOS
VIDAN
BAYLES
FONTAINE
DOMITILE
BIET
CLEMENT
TIXIER
LEBAS
DUQUESNE
BARON
GUIGNARD
POSTAL
AMANT
BONTE
DIAZ
SOLVAR
ROUDIER
GAILLETON
BARRAUD
COSSENET

MARTINS PONTES

VURBIER
DELASSISE
RENEAULT
POITOU
AUDOIN
LOPEZ
CHAMARD
PHILIPPOT
FAUQUEUX
JUSTIN
VASSALIERE
CORTEZ
LAUSSAT
DUPORT
DELAHAIE
ROY
VALLET
GOUACHE
MARCHAND

LECHATELLIER

BLONDE
BOUSSELY

Nathalie
Laurent
Evelyne
Freddie
Evelyne
Yves
Jean Gérard
Olivier
Monique
Michaél
Frédéric
Claude
Ricardo
Olivier
SERGE
Sandro
Christophe
Philippe
Michel
Marie Louise
Yves
Marie Claude
Bruno
Marc
Marcel
Olivier
Eric
Florentino
Alain
Gérard
Benoit
Benoit
Stéphane
Eric

Eric
David
Gilles
Christian
Robert
Christian
Gildas
Thierry
Lucien
Michel
Sonia
Pierre
Christian
Dominique
Eric
Bruno
Guy

Joél

Yves
Daniel
Patricia

1070
1190
1265
1093
1020
1408
1251
1029
1381
1068
1196
1257
1270
1079
1073
1345
1049
1292
96
1245
1246
1101
1038
1217
1035
1280
1186
1083
1089
1180
1338
1393
1310
1295
1392
1151
1289
1045
1150
1276
1066
1266
129
111
1250
1311
22
1122
1271
1308
1260
1147
1309
1085
1232

V2
V1
V3
V2
V2
V4
V3
V1
V3
SE
V1
V3
V4
V1
V3
SE
V1
V1
V3
V3
V2
V2
V1
V2
V3
V1
SE
V1
V3
V4
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
V3
V1
V2
V3
V3
V1
V2
V3
V2
V1
V1
V3
V2
V2
V2
V3

13:21:45
13:22:14
13:22:31
13:24:00
13:25:09
13:25:10
13:25:11
13:26:07
13:26:52
13:29:12
13:30:20
13:31:37
13:31:38
13:31:45
13:33:14
13:39:06
13:39:27
13:39:28
13:41:29
13:41:43
13:41:44
13:43:15
13:43:16
13:43:33
13:44:03
13:44:04
13:44:12
13:46:12
13:48:45
13:49:34
13:50:19
13:50:20
13:51:23
13:51:24
13:52:19
13:53:52
13:54:47
13:57:10
13:57:45
14.06:37
14:07:49
14:09:00
14:12:23
14:12:24
14:12:25
14:14:57
14:19:36
14:19:39
14:21:09
14:24:35
14:28:39
14:30:38
14:31:36
14:31:37
14:31:38

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385

137

93

29
138

39
139
30

140
31
40

141

142
32

94

143
95
33

144
41

145
34

146
96
147
97
98
148
99
100
101
35
149
102
36
37
23
103
38
104
150
151
39
105
106
107



FAUCHIE
PETIT
DEBORDE
COURTIAL
IMBERT
TANTOT
DUMOUCHEL
COUSTILLAS
BEIS
FISZELZON

WEIRSMULLER

ALCAZAR
DOUCET
COUTURON
JULIEN
CARREY
BURGAUD
BOUSSELY
ROUSSEL
BLANCHARD
LAFOUGERE
MAGRIT
SEVAL
DUCREUX
FABRE
HOCQUET
ZUNINO
COUMES
EWAN
LIMET
ARMAND
TEIXEIRA
BOILEAU
GROUSSIN
BULIT
HUBERT
RISSER
TARDY
VENDE
HENRY
PRADIER
MARQUES
LEMAITRE
DOUCET
RICARD
ISIKTEL
HUSSON
LENOIR
THION
POUSTIS
POHU
BAUCHET
GUERIN
GRAND
GIBAUD

Jean-Jacques
Pascal
Bernard
Franck
Jean Marie
Katia
Dominique
Serge
Jean Luc
Claude
David
Pascal
Raymond
Sylvie
Alain
Franck
Patrick
Michel
Cathie
Olivier
Gérard
Philippe
Jacques
Dominique
André
Annie
Michel
Christian
David
Sylvie
Laurent
Carlos
Stéphane
Philippe
Christiane
Michel
Marie Paule
Christian
Serge
Serge
Marc
Jérbme
Patrick
Marie Jo
Frédérique
Haycan
Antoine
Catherine
Stéphane
Robert
Nicole
Didier
Bertrand
Alain

Joél

1025
1183
1347
1223
1365
355
351
1219
1229
1320
1027
1343
1138
1205
1242
1380
1094
1233
1239
1399
1366
54
1129
1006
1177
1118
1119
1286
1168
1036
1120
1374
1065
1105
1384
1115
1143
1375
1106
14
1296
1254
1128
1137
1145
1247
1387
1091
1092
1350
1290
1287
1396
1405
1315

V2
V2
V3
V1
V3
V1
V2
V2
V3
V3
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V3
V2
V3
V2
V3
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V2
V3
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V1
V4
V2
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V1
V2
V2

14:31:39
14:32:37
14:35:32
14:35:33
14:35:34
14:36:10
14:36:18
14:42:59
14:44:00
14:46:10
14:46:20
14:48:08
14:50:20
14:56:10
14:58:20
14:59:59
15:02:00
15:03:55
15:04:35
15:08:11
15:08:18
15:09:12
15:10:59
15:15:48
15:18:01
15:19:29
15:19:30
15:21:01
15:22:41
15:24:02
15:26:47
15:29:24
15:29:43
15:29:44
15:32:32
15:32:59
15:33:26
15:34:55
15:39:30
15:43:47
15:44:41
15:51:25
15:54:10
15:55:55
15:56:11
15:57:25
15:57:26
15:57:55
15:57:56
16:00:17
16:00:27
16:00:28
16:00:45
16:00:46
16:04:02

386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

108
109
40
152
41
24

110
42
43

153

154

111
10

112

113

114

115
25

155

116

156

117

157
44
11
45

118
46
12

119

158

159

160
13
47
14

120

121

122

123

161

15
26
162
124
16
125
126
17
127
163
128
129



LAGRANGE
LAVOUX
BOYER

LAFONT CHEVALIER

ALLAIS
BUISSON
TARDY
DAMBRINE
ARGIVIER
KOOB
SOMMAIRE
BRUGEL
MASSON
RIDET
LECROART
NAUDIN
TEIXEIRA
PASTRE
RIARD
GUET
NAVILLE
BARAKAT
GIRAULT
LARGETEAU
DUVAL
CHEVALIER
BLEHER
MENET
DUBREIL-MOIE
GAULIN
ENGELMANN
BEAUDINOT
DUBICKI

FRADON
HOCHART
BOUCETTA

Philippe
ALAIN
Michel
Jeannick
Michel
Claude Jean
Didier
Jérbme
Alain
Gabiriel
Bruno
Hubert
Laurent
Christiane
Joélle
Jean Pierre
Isabelle
Georges
Francis
Patrick
Nicolas
Jean
Henri
Christian
Bernadette
Jacques
Vincent
Chantale
Mireille
Jean
Bernard
Marie Thérése
Sébastien

Franck
Odile
Mohamed

1075
1076
1248
1134
1082
149
1053
1004
1382
1355
1155
71
1268
1288
354
1214
1373
1188
1395
1216
1376
1012
1294
1293
1174
1281
1209
1210
1197
1163
1148
1275
1362

1500
1499
1498

V1
V2
V3
V3
V2
V4
V2
V1
V2
V3
V1
V4
V1
V2
V2
V3
V1
V2
V2
V3
V1
V3
V4
V2
V2
V3
V2
V2
V2
V4
V2
V3
SE

SE
V2
V3

16:06:21
16:06:22
16:07:16
16:08:24
16:11:14
16:11:22
16:11:23
16:11:24
16:23:00
16:25:37
16:34:42
16:34:45
16:35:16
16:35:41
16:37:52
16:39:06
16:39:07
16:41:33
16:43:47
16:48:44
16:50:08
17:08:13
17:10:36
17:12:05
17:14:32
17:14:33
17:28:39
17:28:40
17:28:41
17:29:35
17:40:07
17:47:04
17:50:06

09:11:18
11:33:56
13:34:49

441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473

N

164
130
48

131

132
165
133

49
166

167
18
19
50
27

134

135
51

168
52

136
20
53

137
21
22

138

42

=



